
TOWN OF NEWINGTON

Youth-Adult Council Regular Meeting

Monday, 2-9-26 at 6pm
Conference Room 201A

AGENDA

Call To Order

Approval Of Minutes

Discuss Upcoming Substance Awareness Community Event

Report On Sports Sale

Reports

Other Business

Public Comment

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

https://www.newingtonct.gov/4fbf15ef-8b2c-4e94-9093-a3697bed0aa6



